4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Oserdow-2

50°29"31.57'N
655.79 km

fll

05.
: 05.
e : 05.

el

ati: 80

0333497F
1120874M
0333423M
0333454F
0333440M
0408031M
0333427M
0333472F
1104446M
0333487M
0333486F
0408528M
0333478F
0333413F
0333408F
0333441M
0333443F
1318341M
0333477M
0408540M
1393001M
0333463F
1104443M
1104380F
0333449M
0333462F
0333444M
1104403M
0333432M
0333415F
1393011M
0333470M
1104412M
1104436M
0333409M
0333410F
0333465M
0333756F
0333405F

BENZING Live
1: 38808378

BENZING G2

-4.

753199
45°

16"

40

- BENZING Live!

10.

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
45" N Longitudine
10:53:36 GPS Ceas Atomic
10:53:36 +0 Ceas Porumbei
10:53:36 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DA741DCC |07.06 17:13:
|ALB |DA39FA3D |07.06 17:51
| GUTP |DAGFO3FA |07.06 17:55
|ALB |DA12E473 |07.06 18:08:
|ALB |DA1527D3 |07.06 18:28
|GUT |DA39F811 |07.06 18:29
INEG |DAG6F0484 |07.06 18:31:
|GUT |DA741B8F |07.06 18:43:
|GUT |DA3315DA |07.06 18:55:
| GUTP |DAGF042B |07.06 18:57
|ALB |DA12E418 |07.06 19:28
|GUT |DA39FAE7 |07.06 19:40
|BRZ |DA741ECC |07.06 19:51:
| GUTP |DA741CBC |07.06 20:05:
|GUT |DA12E3E6 |07.06 20:41
| TRES |DAGF047D |07.06 20:43:
|GUT |DA741E46 |07.060 21:03:
|ALB |DA127E71 |07.06 21:12
|GUT |DAGF0333 |08.06 06:06:
|ALB |DA39FA83 |08.06 06:17:
| GUTP |DA127BB7 |08.06 06:27
|GUT |DA741B54 |08.06 06:38
|ALB |DA15232D |08.06 06:44
| GUTN |DA741C17 |08.06 06:59
|GUT |DAGF0413 |08.06 07:19:
| GUTP |DA741E1A |08.06 07:25
|GUT |DA149418 |08.06 07:43:
|GUT |DAB4880B |08.06 07:58
|GUT |DAGF0518 |08.06 08:03:
|GUT |DAL12E3C7 |08.06 08:03:
|BRZ |DA741BD7 |08.06 08:05:
|GUT |DAGF044F |08.06 08:12:
|GUT |DA741C28 |08.06 08:30:
|GUT |DAD6139B |08.06 08:47:
| GUTP |DAGF0386 |08.06 08:49:
| GUTP |DA12E43D |08.06 08:51:
|GUT |DAGFO4EB |08.06 09:05:
| GUTN |DAOE395A |08.06 09:27:
| GUTP |DA741E2C |08.06 09:36

Cod concurs: 39937

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

09,0, 2025 1L gl

Oserdow-1

23°52"19.17'E

07.06.2025 05:45:00
Mureseanu Adrian
27° 56" 36.24'" E
09.06.2025 17:48:11 LIVE
09.06.2025 17:48:11 +0
63

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK |01 017 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 ]055 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1069 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1079 |

|[OK |01 014 |

|[OK |01 1078 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 |0406 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 062 |

|[OK |01 052 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 071 |

|[OK |01 1057 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1063 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1074 |
Serie ceas: 244204
Autorizare: AASOQFC4
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Oserdow-2

50°29"31.57'N
655.79 km

fll

05.
: 05.
e : 05.

el

ati: 80

0408034M
0333485F
0408523M
1120900F
0408515M
0333468F
0333403M
1120889F
0333404M
1120894M
1120886M
1120890M
1393020F
1120883M
0333752F
0408521M
1120872M
1104427F
1104353F
0408033M
0408041M
0333461F
1120875M
1393018F

753199
45°

16"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38808378

BENZING G2

-4.

40

- BENZING Live!

10.

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

39937

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:36 GPS Ceas Atomic
:36 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:36 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA39FA14 |08.06 09:37
|DA12E6CE |08.06 09:41:
| DA39FADA |08.06 09:45:
| DA3A8540 |08.06 09:48
| DAGF047B |08.06 09:52
|DA741DFA |08.06 10:21
| DA6F0443 |08.06 10:25:
| DA3A8S2FB |08.06 10:26
| DAGFO5SFD |08.06 10:50
| DA3OFAZ2F |08.06 10:55:
| DA39FBOC |08.06 11:12:
| DA39F9C9 |08.06 11:30
|DA741D89 |08.06 12:04
| DA39FB33 |08.06 12:24
|DA741D43 ]08.06 12:55
| DA39FAFB |08.06 13:09:
| DAGF03B6 |08.06 13:22
| DAOE3815 |08.06 15:32:
|DA741EA4 |08.06 17:03:
| DA39F8BB |08.06 17:41:
| DA39FAD4 |08.06 18:16:
| DAZAB83EC |09.06 07:23
| DA39F8F6 |09.06 08:53:
|DA12E667 |09.06 09:16:

| FILEON

VALID

09,0, 2025 1L gl

| SERVER |

Oserdow-1

23°52"19.17'E

07.06.2025 05:45:

Mureseanu Adrian

27° 56" 36.24"
09.06.2025 17:4
09.06.2025 17:4
63
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 |01l6
|OK |01 |064
|OK |01 1048
|[OK |01 075
|OK |01 054
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |01 1035
|OK |01 |066
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |01 1053
|[OK |01 033
|[OK |01 022
|OK |01 061
|OK |01 1034
|[OK |01 1073
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1042
|[OK |01 |065
|[OK |01 1070
|OK |01 1058
|[OK |01 013
|[OK |01 1080
|OK |01 1032
|[OK |01 072

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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Q0 OO

00

:11 LIVE
:11 40

244204
AA900FC4
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